11:00a

11:05a

11:20a

12:00p
1:00p

1:30p

3:30p

5:00p

/j(/” Lzona

[ LIBERTARIAN

PARTY

January 28, 2018
State Committee Agenda

Call to Order
e Credential Report
Officer Reports

e Chair
e Treasurer
e Secretary

Committee Reports

e Technology

e (Candidate Recruitment

e Volunteer Coordination

o  Powell Gammill Memorial Award

LUNCH (510)
Region 1 Representative

e Caryn Ann Harlos
Business

e Delegate selection process for NOLA
e 50S: Open vs. Closed primary

e PGMA plaque funding

¢ Floor motions

Elections (Statutory)

e Chair
e Secretary

Elections (Non-Statutory)

e 1st Vice Chair
e 2nd Vice Chair
e Assistant Secretary

Adjourn



