

January 28, 2018 State Committee Agenda

11:00a	Call to Order
	Credential Report
11:05a	Officer Reports
	ChairTreasurerSecretary
11:20a	Committee Reports
	 Technology Candidate Recruitment Volunteer Coordination Powell Gammill Memorial Award
12:00p	LUNCH (\$10)
1:00p	Region 1 Representative
	Caryn Ann Harlos
1:30p	Business
	 Delegate selection process for NOLA SOS: Open vs. Closed primary PGMA plaque funding Floor motions
3:30p	Elections (Statutory)
	ChairSecretary
	Elections (Non-Statutory)
	1st Vice Chair2nd Vice ChairAssistant Secretary

5:00p

Adjourn